Contents

Foreword: Salvation—The Known and the Unknown

TARIQ RAMADAN

Acknowledgments

A Note on Conventions

Contributors

Introduction: Grappling with the Salvation Question

MOHAMMAD HASSAN KHALIL

PART 1: Historical Dimensions

. Failures of Practice or Failures of Faith: Are Non-Muslims

Subject to the Sharia?
A. KEVIN REINHART

. “No Salvation Outside Islam”: Muslim Modernists,

Democratic Politics, and Islamic Theological Exclusivism
MOHAMMAD FADEL

PART I1: Diversity and Mercy

. The Ambiguity of the Qur'anic Command

WILLIAM C. CHITTICK

. Beyond Polemics and Pluralism: The Universal Message

of the Qur'an
REZA SHAH-KAZEMI

Khalil, Mohammad Hassan
Between heaven and hell

2013

13

35

65

digitalisiert durch:
IDS Basel Bern



vi Contents
PART 111: Supersessionism and Mercy

5. The Path of Allah or the Paths of Allah? Revisiting Classical

and Medieval Sunni Approaches to the Salvation of Others
YASIR QADHI

6. Realism and the Real: Islamic Theology and the Problem of

Alternative Expressions of God
TIM WINTER

PART 1V: Reconceptualizing Pluralism

7. Nonreductive Pluralism and Religious Dialogue
MUHAMMAD LEGENHAUSEN

8. Oneself as the Saved Other? The Ethics and Soteriology

of Difference in Two Muslim Thinkers
SAJJAD H. RIZVI

PART V: Otherness and the Qur'an

9. The Portrayal of Jews and the Possibilities for Their
Salvation in the Qur'an
FARID ESACK

10. Embracing Relationality and Theological Tensions: Muslima

Theology, Religious Diversity, and Fate
JERUSHA LAMPTEY

PART VI1: Otherness and Inclusion/Exclusion

1. The Food of the Damned
DAVID M. FREIDENREICH

12. Acts of Salvation: Agency, Others, and Prayer Beyond
the Grave in Islam

MARCIA HERMANSEN

109

122

153

180

207

234

255

273



Contents

13. Citizen Ahmad among the Believers: Salvation

Contextualized in Indonesia and Egypt
BRUCE B. LAWRENCE

Glossary of Select Terms
Index

Index of Quranic Verses

vii

288

313

317
333



	006060955 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2
	Seite 3



