Contents

Foreword: Salvation—The Known and the Unknown TARIQ RAMADAN	ix
Acknowledgments	xv
A Note on Conventions	xvii
Contributors	xix
Introduction: Grappling with the Salvation Question MOHAMMAD HASSAN KHALIL	3
PART I: Historical Dimensions	
 Failures of Practice or Failures of Faith: Are Non-Muslims Subject to the Sharia? A. KEVIN REINHART 	13
2. "No Salvation Outside Islam": Muslim Modernists, Democratic Politics, and Islamic Theological Exclusivism MOHAMMAD FADEL	35
PART II: Diversity and Mercy	
3. The Ambiguity of the Qur'anic Command WILLIAM C. CHITTICK	65
4. Beyond Polemics and Pluralism: The Universal Message of the Qur'an REZA SHAH-KAZEMI	87

Contents

PART III: Supersessionism and Mercy	
 The Path of Allah or the Paths of Allah? Revisiting Classical and Medieval Sunni Approaches to the Salvation of Others YASIR QADHI 	109
6. Realism and the Real: Islamic Theology and the Problem of Alternative Expressions of God TIM WINTER	122
PART IV: Reconceptualizing Pluralism	
7. Nonreductive Pluralism and Religious Dialogue MUHAMMAD LEGENHAUSEN	153
8. Oneself as the Saved Other? The Ethics and Soteriology of Difference in Two Muslim Thinkers SAJJAD H. RIZVI	180
PART V: Otherness and the Qur'an	
9. The Portrayal of Jews and the Possibilities for Their Salvation in the Qur'an FARID ESACK	207
10. Embracing Relationality and Theological Tensions: Muslima Theology, Religious Diversity, and Fate JERUSHA LAMPTEY	234
PART VI: Otherness and Inclusion/Exclusion	
11. The Food of the Damned DAVID M. FREIDENREICH	255
12. Acts of Salvation: Agency, Others, and Prayer Beyond the Grave in Islam MARCIA HERMANSEN	273

vi

Contents	vii
13. Citizen Ahmad among the Believers: Salvation Contextualized in Indonesia and Egypt BRUCE B. LAWRENCE	288
Glossary of Select Terms	313
Index	317
Index of Qur'anic Verses	333